PART NUMBER
(OFNP)
PART NUMBER
(LSZH/OFNR) LENGTH
Q4S10F-Y00.5B13 Q4S10F-V00.5B13 0.5m (1.64 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y01.0B13 Q4S10F-V01.0B13 1.0m (3.28 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y01.5B13 Q4S10F-V01.5B13 1.5m (4.92 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y02.0B13 Q4S10F-V02.0B13 2.0m (6.56 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y03.0B13 Q4S10F-V03.0B13 3.0m (9.87 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y05.0B13 Q4S10F-V05.0B13 5.0m (16.40 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y07.0B13 Q4S10F-V07.0B13 7.0m (22.97 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y10.0B13 Q4S10F-V10.0B13 10m (32.80 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y15.0B13 Q4S10F-V15.0B13 15m (49.21 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y20.0B13 Q4S10F-V20.0B13 20m (65.62 ft.)
Q4210F-Y25.0B13 Q4S10F-V25.0B13 25m (82.02 ft.)
Q4210F-Y30.0B13 Q4S10F-V30.0B13 30m (98.43 ft.)
Q4210F-Y40.0B13 Q4S10F-V40.0B13 40m (131.23 ft.)
Q4210F-Y50.0B13 Q4S10F-V50.0B13 50m (164.04 ft.)
Q4S10F-Y0100B13 Q4S10F-V0100B13 100m (328.08 ft.)
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Active Optical Cables
40G QSFP+ Breakout
Regional Availability - Global